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IV Floating Arena Cup
Szczecin, 10- - 11-10-2014

Event 3 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open
2014-10-10 - 16:19 Results
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. MAJSZUTOWICZ Paulina 98 MKP Szczecin 34.79 567
2. MORDAK Julia 00 MKP Szczecin 34.93 560
3. ZBROJEWSKA Michalina 96 Piatka Konstantynow Lodzki 35.11 551
4. KOLBOWICZ Barbara 99 MKP Szczecin 35.63 528
5. MAJSZUTOWICZ Julia 99 MKP Szczecin 38.44 420
6. MARKUNAS Julia 01 MKP Szczecin 38.50 418
7. KUPIS Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 39.54 386
8. GACZYNSKA Pola 01 MKP Szczecin 40.41 362
9. PRUSIK Kamila 02 MKP Szczecin 40.52 359

10. GRYCIUK Kinga 02 MKP Szczecin 41.05 345
11. WORONKO Wiktoria 00 Medyk Gizycko 41.13 343
12. BUDZYNSKA Katarzyna 02 Kontra Gniezno 41.25 340
13. KALDUN Ewelina 02 MKP Szczecin 41.65 330
14. WILCZAK Emilia 02 Wodnik Police 47.08 228
15. FOKSINSKA Martyna 02 MKP Szczecin 47.26 226
16. KOPCZYNSKA Karina 02 MKP Szczecin 47.29 225
17. WILK Weronika 02 MKP Szczecin 50.00 191

DSQ KOENIG Paulina 99 MKP Szczecin 39.02
O4 - Start wykonany przed sygnałem (przedwczesny start)

15 - 16 years

1. MAJSZUTOWICZ Paulina 98 MKP Szczecin 34.79 567
2. KOLBOWICZ Barbara 99 MKP Szczecin 35.63 528
3. MAJSZUTOWICZ Julia 99 MKP Szczecin 38.44 420

DSQ KOENIG Paulina 99 MKP Szczecin 39.02
O4 - Start wykonany przed sygnałem (przedwczesny start)

13 - 14 years

1. MORDAK Julia 00 MKP Szczecin 34.93 560
2. MARKUNAS Julia 01 MKP Szczecin 38.50 418
3. GACZYNSKA Pola 01 MKP Szczecin 40.41 362
4. WORONKO Wiktoria 00 Medyk Gizycko 41.13 343

11 - 12 years

1. KUPIS Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 39.54 386
2. PRUSIK Kamila 02 MKP Szczecin 40.52 359
3. GRYCIUK Kinga 02 MKP Szczecin 41.05 345
4. BUDZYNSKA Katarzyna 02 Kontra Gniezno 41.25 340
5. KALDUN Ewelina 02 MKP Szczecin 41.65 330
6. WILCZAK Emilia 02 Wodnik Police 47.08 228
7. FOKSINSKA Martyna 02 MKP Szczecin 47.26 226
8. KOPCZYNSKA Karina 02 MKP Szczecin 47.29 225
9. WILK Weronika 02 MKP Szczecin 50.00 191


